UPTON County
CY1 - MCCAMEY CITY

2015 LEVY TOTALS

Property Count: 1,821 Grand Totals 9/30/2015 8:12:12AM
Homesile: 3,381,454
Non Homesite: 1,707,910
Ag Market: 5,280
Timber Market: 0 TotalLand {+) 5,094 644
Homesite: 36,402,770
Non Homesite: 8,208,510  Total Improvements {t+) 44,611,280
Personal Property: 165 33,693,890
Mineraf Property: 0 0
Autos: 0 G Total Non Real () 33,693,890
Market Value = 83,399,814
Total Productivity Market: 5,280 o]
Ag Use: 70 0 Productivity Loss ) 5,210
Timber Use: 0 0 Appraised Value = 83,394,604
Productivity Loss: 5210 0
Homestead Cap (-} 4,889,602
Assessed Value = 78,605,002
Total Exemptions Amount {) 7,352 958
{Breakdown on Next Page)
Net Taxabile = 71,152,043
M&O Rate: 0.266500 189,620.54
i&S Rate: 0.00000C 0.00
Protected 1&S Rale: 0.000000 Protected 1&S Tax: 0.00
Ag Penaliy: 0.00
PP Late Penalty: 0.00
Total Levy 189,620.54
Tax Increment Finance Value; 4
0.00

Tax thcrement Finance Levy:

Y1 Page 25 of 44

True Automation, inc.



UPTON County

Property Count: 1,821

2015 LEVY TOTALS

CY1 - MCCAMEY CITY
Grand Totals

9/30/2015 8:12:12AM
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Exemption Breakdown
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2,273,274
1,423,598
76,240

4,244,784

Page 26 of 44

0
19,960
14,980
12,000
10,000
12,000
12,000

215,365
100
88,770
31,820
583,590
2,106,400
1,190

0

0

0

3,108,175

12,000
12,000
215,365
100
88,770
31,820
583,590
2,106,400
1,180
2,273,274
1,423,598
76,240

7,352,959

True Automation, Inc.



UPTON County

2015 LEVY TOTALS

CY2 - RANKIN CITY

Property Count: 1,000 Grand Totals 8/30/2015 812:12AM
Homesite: 1,508,182
Non Homesite: 744,436
Ag Market: 35,900
Timber Market: 0 Total Land (+) 2,288,518
Homesite: 16,021,990
Non Homesite: 3,482,910 Total Improvements {+) 22,504,800
Personai Properly: a5 5,483,450
Mineral Property: 0 0
Autos: 0 0 Total Non Real (+} 5,483,450
Market Value = 30,276,868
Total Preductivity Market: 35,900 0
Ag Use: 480 0 Productivity Loss -} 35,420
Timber Use: ] 0 Appraised Value = 30,241,448
Productivity Loss: 35,420 0
Homestead Cap 9] 2,004,243
Assessed Value = 28,237,205
Total Exemptions Amount 9] 5,091,371
{Breakdown on Next Page)
Net Taxable = 23,145,834
M&O Rate: 0.290100 67,146.05
185 Rate: 0.000000 0.00
Protected 1&S Rate: 0.000000 Protected 1&5 Tax: 0.00
Ag Penalty: .00
PP Late Penaity: 0.00
Total Levy 67,146.05
Tax Increment Finance Value; 0
0.0G

Tax Ircrement Finance Levy:

Cyzi2

Page 27 of 44

True Automation, Inc.



UPTON County

Property Count; 1,000

2015 LEVY TOTALS

CY2 - RANKIN CITY
Grand Totais

9/30/2015 8:12:12AM

EX-XG
EX-XL
EX-XN
EX-XU
EX-XV
EX366
OoVes
PC

cy2/2

Totals

Exemption Breakdown

0
0
0
0
0
0
0

648,261
10,310

658,571
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5,060
93,000
16,940

1,086,240

3,083,560

500

0
0

4,432,800

147,500
5,060
93,000
16,940
1,086,240
3,083,560
500
648,261
10,310

5,091,371

True Automation, inc.
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UBTON County 2015 LEVY TOTALS

G01 - UPTON CO
Grand Totals 9/30/2015 8:12:12AM

Property Count: 114,548

Homesite: 5,580,296

Non Homaesite: 11,638,415

Ag Market: 84,943,176

Timber Market: 0  Total Land {+) 102,161,887

76,673,730

Homesite:
20,875,450 Total Improvements (+} 97,349,180

Non Homesite:

Personal Property; 1,755 817,510,260
Mineral Property: 106,985 3,190,873,222
Autos: 0 0  Total Non Real ] 4,008,383,482
Market Value = 4,207,894 549
Total Produclivity Market: 84,923,760 19,416
Ag Use: 6,093,098 778  Productivity Loss ) 78,830,662
Timber Use: 0 0  Appraised Value = 4,129,063,887
Productivity Loss: 78,830,662 18,638
Homestead Cap (- 9,813,252
Assessed Value = 4,119,250,635
Total Exemptions Amount ) 125,713,617

{Breakdown on Next Page)

Net Taxabie = 3-993-537.1 18
M&O Rate: 0.327100 MG Tax: 13,062,862.53
1&S Rater 0.026100 185 Tax: 1,042,303.86
Profected 1&S Rate: 0.000000 Protected 1&S Tax: 0.00
Ag Penaity: 1%.10
PP Late Penaity: 0.00
Total Levy 14,105,177.49
Tax Increment Finance Value: 0
Tax increment Finance Levy: 0.00
Page 33 of 44 True Automation, inc.
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UPTON County

Property Count: 114,548

2015 LEVY TOTALS

GO01 - UPTON CO
Grand Totals

9/30/2015 8:12:12AM
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Exemption Breakdown
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8,182,319
10,678,547
15,356,662

112,296,312
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46,960
14,980
32,000
10,000
15,485
12,000
215,365
177,371
15,292
44,121
127,144
181,770
69,010
4,542,066
7,358,213
555,428
0

0

0

13,417,205

75,547,
2,330,536
48,960
14,980
32,000
10,000
15,485
12,000
215,365
177,371
15,292
44,121
127,144
181,770
69,010
4,542,066
7,358.213
555,428
8,182,319
10,579,547
15,358,662

126,713,517

True Automation, Inc.




UPTON Courty 2015 LEVY TOTALS

Fol - MCCAMEY FD
Property Count: 26,012 Grand Totals 9/30/2015 8:1z:12AM

Homesite: 3,908,164
Non Homesite: 7,130,175
Ag Market: 25,972,223
0 Totalland {+) 37,010,562

Timber Market:

49,006,260

Homesite:
12,239,580  Total Improvements &) 61,244,840

Non Homesite:

Personai Property: 637 288,969,400
Minerai Property: 22,412 715,398,986
o 0 Total Non Real ) 1,004,368,386

Autos:

1}

Market Value 1,102,623,788

Totai Productivity Market: 25,954,473 17,750
Ag Use: 919,794 730  Productivity Loss () 25,034,679
Timber Use: 0 0  Appraised Value = 1,077,589,109
Praductivity Loss: 25,034,679 17,020

Homestead Cap () 6,577,948
1,071,011,161

[t}

Assessed Value

Total Exemptions Amount @] 10,811,274
{Breakdown on Next Page)

Net Taxable = 1,060,199,887
M&C Rate: 0.060000 M&O Tax: 636,120.37
{&S Rate: 0.000000 i&3 Tax: 0.60
Protected 1&S Rate: 0.000000 Protected I8S Tax; 0.00
Ag Penaity: 0.00
PP Late Penalty: 0.00
- Totaf Levy 636,120.37
Tax Increment Finance Value: 0
Tax Increment Finance Levy: 0.00
Page 29 of 44 True Automation, Inc.
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UPTON County

Property Count: 26,012

2015 LEVY TOTALS

FO1 - MCCAMEY FD
Grand Totals

93012015 8:12:12AM

Exemption Breakdown

FO143
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3,734
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Totals

|
o)
o

o
OOODOOOOOOOOOO%

2,823,570
543,250
1,516,748

5,042,568
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[
29,960
14,980
22,000
10,000
15,485
12,000

215,365
21,130
1,034
88,770
52,070
1,785,861
3,333,136
166,815
0

0

0

5,768,706

15,485
12,000
215,365
21,130
1,034
88.770
52,070
1,785,861
3,333,136
166,915
2,823,570
543,250
1,516,748

10,811,274

True Automation, Inc.



UPTON County

2015 LEVY TOTALS
F02 - RANKIN FD

Autos:

Market Value

Totat Productivity Market:
Ag Use:
Timber Use:

Productivity Loss:

49,850,887

4,853,264 48  Productivity Loss
0 0  Appraised Value
45,097,623 1,618

Homestead Cap

Assessed Value

Totat Exemptions Amount
(Breakdown on Next Page)

Net Taxable

M&0 Rate: 0.014000
1&S Rate: 0.000000
Protected 1&S Rate: 0.050000

Tax Increment Finance Value:
Tax Increment Finance Levy:

F02/4

M&O Tax: 414,805.89
&S Tax: 0.00
Protected 1&S Tax: 0.00
Ag Penally: 0.45
PP Late Penally: 0.00
Total Levy
0
0.00

Page 31 of 44

Property Count: 88,089 Grand Totals 9/30/2C15 8:12:12AM
~FHomests: 1,673,932
Non Homesile: 4,508,240
Ag Market: 49,952 553
Timber Market: 0 Total Land (+) 56,134,725
Homesite: 27,668,470
Non Homesite: 8,435,670  Total improvements (#) 36,104,340
Personal Property: 1,116 528,002,820
Minerat Propenry: 84,268 2,414,002,479
0 0 Total Non Real (+) 2,842 005,299

3,034,244,364

45,097,623
2,989,146,741

3,235,304
2,985,911,437
22,938,648

2,962,972,789

414,806.34

True Automation, inc,



UPTON C‘c:)u nty

Property Count: 88,089

2005 LEVY TOTALS

F02 - RANKIN D
Grand Totals

9/30/2015 8:12:12AM

Exemption Breakdown

Dv1
Dv3
EX
EX-XF
EX-XG
EX-XI
EX-XL
EX-XN
EX-XU
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EX366
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OoVes
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Totals

30,000
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1,108,350
249,000
13,839,014

15,227,264
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17,000
10,000
156,241
15,292
44,121
126,110
93,000
16,840
2,756,205
4,025,077
451,398
¢

0

0

7,711,384

30,000
17,000
10,000
156,241
15,292
44,121
126,110
93,000
16,940
2,756,205
4,025,077
451,398
1,108,350
248,000
13,839,914

22,938,648

True Automation, [ne.



UKTON County 2015 LEVY TOTALS

GO1 -UPTON CO
Property Count: 114,548 Grand Totals 830/2015 8:12:12AM

5,580,296

Non Homesite: 11,638,415
Ag Market: 84,943,176
Timber Market: 0 Total Land 8] 102,161,887

76,673,730

Homesite:
20,675,450  Total Improvements {+) 97,349,180

Non Homesite:

Personal Propertty: 1,755 817,510,260
Mineral Property: 106,985 3,190,873,222
Autos: 0 0  Total Non Real (+) 4,008,383,482
Market Value = 4,207,894,549
Tota! Productivity Market: 84,823,760 19,416 .
Ag Use: 6,093,008 778  Productivity Loss ) 78,830,662
Timber Use: 0 ¢ Appraised Value = 4,129,063,887
Productivity Loss: 78,830,662 18,638
Homestead Cap -} 9,813,252
Assessed Value = 4,119,250,635
Total Exemptions Amount ) 125,713,517

(Breakdown on Next Page)

Net Taxable = 3,993,537,118

Rate: 0.327100 M&O Tax; 13,062,862.53
185 Rate: 0.026100 1&S Tax: 1,042,303.86
Protected 1S Rate: 0.000000 Protected &S Tax: 0.00
Ag Penalty: 11.10
PP Late Penalty: 0.00
Total Levy 14,105,177.49
Tax Increment Finance Value: 0
Tax Increment Finance Levy: 0.00
Page 33 of 44 True Automation, [nc.
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UFTON County

Properly Counf: 114,548

2015 LEVY TOTALS

GO0I1 - UPTON CO
Grand Totals

9/30/2015 8:12:12AM

DP
DV1
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Exemption Breakdown
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8,182,319
10,579,547
15,356,662

112,296,312
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46,960
14,980
32,000
10,000
15,485
12,000
215365
177,371
15,282
44,121
127,144
181,770
69,010
4,542 066
7,358,213
555,428

¢

0

0

13,417,205

h ol
75,847 248
2,330,536
46,960
14,980
32,000
10,000
15,485
12,000
215,365
177,371
15,292
44,121
127.144
181,770
698,010
4,542,066
7,358,213
555,428
8,182,319
10,579,547
15,356,662

125,713,517

True Automation, Inc.
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UPTON County 2015 LEVY TOTALS

HOt - MCCAMEY HOSP

Property Count: 26,136 Grand Totals

9/30/2015 8:12:12AM

ey

Homesite: 3,908,164
Non Homesite: 7,130,175
Ag Market: 25972223
Timber Market: 0 Total Land

Hemesite:

Non Homesite: 12,239,580  Total Improvements

Persongl Property: 637 288,969,400
Mineral Property: 22,536 716,100,269
Autos: G 0  Total Non Real

Market Value

Tota? Productivity Market: 25,954,473 17,750

Ag Use: 919,794 730 Productivity Loss
Timber Use: 0 0  Appraised Value
Productivity Loss: 25,034,678 17.020

Homestead Cap

Assessed Value

Total Exemptions Amount
(Breakdown on Next Page)

Net Taxable

M&O Rate: 0.438000 M&O Tax: 4,597,819.50
1&S Rate: 0.174900 185 Tax: 1,835,978.09
Protected 145 Rate: 0.000000 Protected 1&S5 Tax; 0.00
Ag Penalty: 0.00
PP Late Penalty: 0.00
Total Levy
Tax Increment Finance Value: 0
0.00

Tax fncrement Finance Levy:

HO1/6 Page 35 of 44

&)

)

18]

37,010,562

61,244,840

1,005,069,669
1,103,325,071

25,034,679
1,078,290,392

6,577,948
1,071,712,444
21,982,106

1,049,730,338

6,433,797.59

True Automation, Inc.



UPTON County

Property Count: 26,138

2015 LEVY TOTALS

HO1 - MCCAMEY HOSP
Grand Totals

9/30/2015 8:12:12AM

DP
Dv1
pv2
Dv3
DV3S5
Dv4
Pv4Ss
DVHS
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587
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Totals

Exemption Breakdown
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0
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5511257
7,182,353
1,516,748

16,210,065
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4]
29,960
14,980
22,000
10,000
15,485
12,600

215,365
21,130
1,034
88,770
52,070
1,785,861
3,333,136
170,250
0

¢

0

5,772,041

ol
1,999,707
29,960
14,980
22,000
10,000
15,485
12,000
215,365
21,130
1,034
88,770
52,070
1,785,861
3,333,136
170,250
5,511,257
7,182,353
1,516,748

21,982,106

True Automation, Inc,




UPTON County 2015 LEVY TOTALS

HOZ - RANKIN HOSP
Property Count: 88,086 Grand Totals 9/30/2015 8:12:12AM

1,673,932

“Romesite:
Non Homesite: 4,508,240
Ag Market: 49,952 553
Timber Market; 0  Total Land (+} 56,134,725

27,668,470

Homesite:
8,435,870  Total Improvements (+} 36,104,340

Non Homesite:

Parsonal Property: 1,116 527,964,660
Mineral Property: 84,265 2,406,337 019
Adutos: 0 0 Total Non Real (+ 2,934,301,679
Market Value = 3,026,540,744
Total Productivity Market: 49,850 887 1,666
Ag Use: 4,853,264 48  Productivity Loss &) 45 097 623
Timber Use: o] 0  Appraised Value = 2,981,443,121
Productivity Loss: 45,097 623 1,618
Homestead Cap (-} 3,235,304
Assessed Value = 2,978,207,817
Total Exemptions Amount ] 27,950,399

(Breakdown on Next Page)

Net Taxable = 2,950,257.418

M&O Rate: 0.133300 M&O Tax: 3,932,695.51
1&S Rate: 0.061300 145 Tax: 1,808,602.18
Protected 185 Rate: 0.000000 Protected |&S Tax: 0.00
Ag Penaity: 6.12
PP Late Penalty: 0.00
Total Levy 5,741,203.81
Tax Increment Finance Value: 0
0.00

Tax Increment Finance Levy:

HO2/7 Page 37 of 44 True Automation, Inc.



UPTON County 2015 LEVY TOTALS

HO2 - RANKIN HOSP
Property Count: 88,086 Grand Totals 9/30/2015 8:12:12AM

Exemption Breakdown

AB 1 0 0 0
oP 10 330,829 0 330,829
DV 2 0 17,000 17.000
DV3 1 o] 10,000 10,000
EX 9 0 156,241 156,241
EX-XF 3 1] 15,292 15,292
EX-XG 21 0 44,121 44,121
EX-XI 3 0 126,110 126,110
EX-XL 2 0 93,000 93,000
EX-XN 1 0 16,940 16,940
EX-XU 75 0 2,756,205 2,756,205
EX-XV 108 0 4,025,077 4,025,077
EX366 9,711 0 451 414 451,414
HS 230 2,671,062 0 2,671,062
QV65 84 3,397,194 D 3,397,194
PC 12 13,839,914 o 13,839,914

Totals 20,238,999 7,711,400 27,950,399

Page 38 of 44 Trué Automation, nc.
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UBRTON County

2015 LEVY TOTALS
S01 - MCCAMEY ISD

Property Count: 26,137 Grand Totals 9/30/2015 8:12:12AM
omesite:
Non Homesite: 7,130,175
Ag Market: 25,972,223
Timber Market: D  Total Land (+} 37,010,562
Homesite: 49,005,260
Total Improvements (+} 61,244,840

Non Homesite:

12,239,580

»\«..}véa

Personal Property: 638 289,008,880
Mineral Property: 22,536 716,100,269
0 0 Total Non Real (+) 1,005,109,149

Auios:

Market Value

1,103,364,551

Total Productivity Market: 25,954,473 17,750
Ag Use: 919,794 730  Productivity Loss @] 25,034,679
Timber Use: 0 0  Appraised Value = 1,078,329,872
Productivity Loss: 25,034,679 17,020
Homestead Cap () 6,577,948
Assessed Value = 1,071,751,924
Total Exemptions Amount ) 27.904,087

{Breakdown on Next Page)

Net Taxable

1,043,847,837

DP 1,912,669 129,728 741.70 741.70 49

0OVve5 8,767,933 1,620,278 9,267.87 8,271.65 174

Total 10,680,602 1,750,006 10,009.57 i0,013.35 223 Freeze Taxable =) 1,750,006
Tax Rate 1.338000

Freeze Adjusted Taxable

1,042,097,831

M&O Rate: 1.040000 M&O Tax: 10,845,597 .54
1&5 Rate: 0.298000 185 Tax: 3,107,680.46
Protected 1&S Rate: 0.000000 Protected I&S Tax: 0.00
Ag Penalty: 0.00
PP Late Penaity: 0.00
Total Levy 13,953,278.00
Tax Increment Finance Value: 0
0.00

Tax Increment Finance Levy:

501/8

Page 39 of 44

True Automation, Inc.



UPTON County 2015 LEVY TOTALS

301 - MCCAMEY ISD
Property Count: 26,137 Grand Totals 9/30/2015 8:12:12AM

Exemption Breakdown

56,664 493,753

Dwv1 <] 0 17,082
w2 2 0 7,500
DVv3 2 0 22,000
DV3s 1 4} 2,640
DV4 2 0 15,485
DVv4s 1 0 12,000
DVHS 2 0 165,365 155,365
EX 2 0 21,130 21,130
EX-X! 4 0 1,034 1,034
EX-XL 7 0 88,770 88,770
EX-XN 2 0 52,070 52,070
EX-XU &2 0 1,785,861 1,785,861
EX-XV 84 0 3,333,136 3,333,136
EX366 3,779 0 170,250 170,250
HS 587 5,495,346 12,924,354 18,419,700
OVES 186 591,387 1,198,176 1,788,563
PC 8 1,516,748 0 1,516,748
Totals 7,760,145 20,143,842 -27,904,087

Page 40 of 44 True Automation, Inc,
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UPTON County 201S LEVY TOTALS
- 502 - RANKIN ISD
Property Count: 88,090 Grand Totals 9/30/2015 8:12:12AM
: B73,
Non Homesite: 4,508,240
Ag Market: 49,952 553
Timber Market: 0 Total Land {(+) 56,134,725
Homesite: 27,668,470
8,435,870  Total Improvements (+) 36,104,340

Nen Homesite:

Personal Property:
Mineral Property:
Autos:

1117
84,268

Total Productivity Market:
Ag Use:

Timber Use:

Productivity Loss:

49,950,887
4,853,264
0
45,097,623

528,004,140
2,414,002,479
0

1,666
48

1,618

DP 339,601 0.00 0.00 10
Ooves 4,473,564 726,967 5,691.58 5,591.58 82
Total 4,813,365 726,967 5,591.58 5,591.58 92
Tax Rate 1.126300

Total Non Real
Market Value

Productivity Loss
Appraised Value

Homestead Cap
Assessed Value

Total Exemptions Amount
{Breakdown on Next Page)

Net Taxabie

Freeze Taxable

Freeze Adjusted Taxable

M&0O Rate: 1.036300
1%S Rate: 0.090000
Protected 1&S Rate: 0.000000

Tax Increment Finance Vaiue:
Tax increment Finance Levy:

502/9

M&O Tax:
185 Tax:
Protected 1&S Tax:

Ag Penalty:
PP Late Panalty:

30,641,170.41
2,661,111.81
0.00

356.37
0.00

0.00

Page 41 of 44

Total Levy

{+)

2,942,006,619
3,034,245 684

45,097,623
2,989,148,061

3,235,304
2,985,912,757
28,896,252

2,8957,016,505

726,967

2,056,289,538

33,302,317.59

True Automation, Inc.



UPTON County

Property Count: 88,080

2015 LEVY TOTALS

S02 - RANKIN ISD
Grand Totals

9/30/2015 8:12:12AM

Exemption Breakdown

DpP
Dv1
Dv3
EX
EX-XF
EX-XG
EX-XI
EX-XL
EX-XN
EX-XU
EX-XV
EX366
HS
OVvEs
PC

502/

75
108
9,711
230
84

i2

Totals

COoO 0O C oo COoOQDOoOOo0O

1,444,260
13,839,914

15,352,603

Page 42 of 44

43,560
9,330
10,000
156,241
15,292
44121
126,110
93,000
16,040
2,756,205
4,025,077
451,414
5,244,718
551,641
0

13,643,649

111,989
9,330
10,000
156,241
15,292
44,121
126,110
93,000
16,940
2,756,205
4,025,077
451,414
5,244,718
1,895,901
13,839,914

28,896,252

True Automaticn, inc.



UPTON @oun{y
; W01 - UPTON CO WD

2015 LEVY TOTALS

Property Counf: 114,225 Grand Totals 9/30/2015 8:12:12AM
omesite: 5,580,296 ‘
Non Homesite: 11,638,415
Ag Market: 75,924,776
Timber Market: 0 Total Land + 93,143,487
Homesite: 76,673,730
20,675,450 Total Iimprovements ) 97,349,180

Nen Homesite:

Personal Property; 1,754 816,973,540
Mineral Property: 108,804 3,130,102,748
Autos: 0 o

19,416

Total Productivily Market: 75,905,360

Ag Use: 5,773,058 778
Timper Use: 4] 0
Produciivity Loss: 70,132,302 18,638

M&O Rafé- 0.004000 M&O Tax: 160,284.86

1&5 Rate: 0.000000 1&8 Tax; 0.00

Protected 1845 Rate: 0.000000 Protected 188 Tax: 0.00
Ag Penalty: 0,12
PP Late Penalty: 0.00

Tax Increment Finance Value: 0

Tax Increment Finance Levy: 0.00
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WOH10

Total Non Real
Market Value

Productivity Loss
Appraised Vaiue

Homestead Cap
Agsessed Value

Total Exemptions Amount
{Breakdown on Next Page)

Net Taxahle

Total L.evy

3,947,076,288
4,137,568,955

70,132,302
4,067,436,653

9,813,252
4,057,623,401
49,858,679

4,007,764,722

160,284.98

True Automation, Inc.



UPTON County

Property Count: 114,225

2015 LEVY TOTALS

W01 - UPTON CO WD
Grand Totals

9/30/2015 8:12:12AM

AB

pp
DV
Dvz
DV3
Dv3s
Dv4
Dv4S
DVHS
£X
EX-XF
EX-XG
EX-XI
EX-XL
EX-XN
EX-XU
EX-XV
EX366
HS
VG5
PC

Wo01/M10

oy
W -

N i
W(D‘-J—‘W—\N—‘N—*UJNW

-
%]
~

162
12,320
817
270

20

Totals

Exemption Breakdown

0
2,330,536

OOOODOOOOOOODOOO

§,182,319
10,879,647
16,349,072

36,441,474
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Y

46,960
14,980
32,000
10,000
15,485
12,000
215,365
177,371
15,292
44,121
127,144
181,770
69,010
4,642,066
7,368,213
555,428

0

0

0

13,417,208

2,330,536
46,960
14,980
32,000
10,000
15,485
12,000

215,365
177,371
15,292
44,121
127,144
181,770
69,010
4,542,066
7,358,213
565,428
8,182,319
10,579,547
15,349,072

49,858,679

Truze Automation, inc.



